Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52204 awesome Marcy?2

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28 55 0
Total: 52 48 72 28 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52204 awesome Marcy?2 Team: 52201 VERSUSXx
Host Location: OAKLAND Host Location: OAKLAND
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 08326 Aoki, Hiroki *5 0 06725 Okada, Mitsutaka
* 7 1 08748 Yoshida, Masahiro * 2 0 15924  Kurii, Toshiki
*5 1 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori *8 1 12075 Wakita, Masaki
*5 0 12299 Sugiura, Yoko * 7 1 11282 Morohoshi, Kunihiro
* 4 1 13378 Mori, Takuro * 2 0 13882 Kimura, Kento
*4 1 06984 Yokoi, Noriko * 2 1 16247 Tsunekawa, Yusuke
* 3 1 10468 Nakajima, Taiki *5 1 17018 Aoyama, Yohei
* 2 0 16245 Kobayashi, Ryosuke *2 1 17019 Matsumoto, Kazumasa
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52202) Oak On 09/30/2025 At OAKLAND

Division Rep(s):

52204



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52201 VERSUSX

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28 55 0
Total: 52 48 72 28 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52204 awesome Marcy?2 Team: 52201 VERSUSXx
Host Location: OAKLAND Host Location: OAKLAND
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 08326 Aoki, Hiroki *5 0 06725 Okada, Mitsutaka
* 7 1 08748 Yoshida, Masahiro * 2 0 15924  Kurii, Toshiki
*5 1 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori *8 1 12075 Wakita, Masaki
*5 0 12299 Sugiura, Yoko * 7 1 11282 Morohoshi, Kunihiro
* 4 1 13378 Mori, Takuro * 2 0 13882 Kimura, Kento
*4 1 06984 Yokoi, Noriko * 2 1 16247 Tsunekawa, Yusuke
* 3 1 10468 Nakajima, Taiki *5 1 17018 Aoyama, Yohei
* 2 0 16245 Kobayashi, Ryosuke *2 1 17019 Matsumoto, Kazumasa
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52206) Bye On 09/30/2025 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

52201



Scoresheet for Team: 52202 Oak

For Week Number:

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28
Total: 52 48 72 28

Home Team
Team: 52202 Oak

Host Location: OAKLAND

SL MP Player #
* 8 05559
07536
12712
13787
13786
15771
05905
17021
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Nanba, Takaaki
Ishidou, Souta
Azuma, Yaemi
Wada, Masahiro
Kaimoto, Tatsuya
Matoba, Toyoyuki
Kato, Shiho
Teruya, Michiyo

2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

55 0

55 0
¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 52205 BEAT
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*9

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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07231
07232
08368
09385
08367
12359
12696
10858

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

OAKLAND

Name

Watanabe, Naoya
Hattori, Masaki
Tokuda, Kazuhisa
Furukawa, Ryuichi
Asano, Kenichi
Goto, Natsuki
Watanabe, Natsumi
Furukawa, Natsumi

(52204) awesome Marcy2 On 09/30/2025 At OAKLAND

52202



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52205 BEAT

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28 55 0
Total: 52 48 72 28 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52202 Oak Team: 52205 BEAT
Host Location: OAKLAND Host Location: OAKLAND
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 0 05559 Nanba, Takaaki *9 0 07231 Watanabe, Naoya
*7 0 07536 Ishidou, Souta *3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki
*6 1 12712 Azuma, Yaemi *4 0 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa
* 5 1 13787 Wada, Masahiro *8 0 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi
* 4 1 13786 Kaimoto, Tatsuya *4 0 08367 Asano, Kenichi
*4 1 15771 Matoba, Toyoyuki *5 0 12359 Goto, Natsuki
* 2 1 05905 Kato, Shiho *3 0 12696 Watanabe, Natsumi
N*1 0 17021 Teruya, Michiyo ¥3000. * 3 0 10858 Furukawa, Natsumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52203) Shoot On 09/30/2025 At OAKLAND

Division Rep(s):

52205



Scoresheet for Team: 52206 Bye
2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28
Total: 52 48 72 28

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 52203 Shoot

Host Location: OAKLAND
SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 10863 Hato, Toyohiro
* 5 1 11484 Hato, Maki
*5 1 10857 Iwata, Yoichi
*4 1 12679 Kajikawa, Hideo
*4 0 15444  Iwakoshi, Yasunori
* 2 1 15927 Tanabe, Shinichi
*2 1 13584 Yamada, Takahiro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52201) VERSUSx On 09/30/2025 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

52206



Scoresheet for Team: 52203 Shoot
2/14 On 09/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

For Week Number:

Visiting Team

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 52 48 72 28
Total: 52 48 72 28

Home Team

Team: 52206 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 52203 Shoot

Host Location: OAKLAND
SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 10863 Hato, Toyohiro
* 5 1 11484 Hato, Maki
*5 1 10857 Iwata, Yoichi
*4 1 12679 Kajikawa, Hideo
*4 0 15444  Iwakoshi, Yasunori
* 2 1 15927 Tanabe, Shinichi
*2 1 13584 Yamada, Takahiro

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52205) BEAT On 09/30/2025 At OAKLAND

Division Rep(s):

52203



